
 

 

PRICE LIST OF WELLNESS PROCEDURES 

RITUALS AND SPECIAL PROCEDURES  

Ritual Anti-cellulite – peeling + anti-cellulite massage + wrap + care ("Ericson") 70 min 2990,- 

Ritual "Hanakasumi" inspired by Japanese traditions – cream scrub + Japanese 
acupressure foot massage + treatment (“Sothys”) 

70 min 2990,- 

Ritual “Antistress” - Peeling + Wrap + Antistress Head Massage 50 min 2690,- 

Salt Peeling with / without Regenerative Care (SCENS Organic) 50 min/20 min 2200,-/990,- 

Exfoliating peeling with anti-aging care Q10 40 min 1790,- 

Seaweed Body Wrap 45 min 2200,- 

Partial Paraffin Wrap (Ayurvedic Herbs / Chocolate / Organic Bee Honey) 20 min 890,- 

Mud wrap for hands 20 min 890,- 

Paraffin Wrap for Hands / Feet 15 min/20 min 590,-/750,- 

SLIM & DETOX PROCEDURES (BASED ON MADEROTHERAPY) 

Maderotherapy Full-Body / Partial (Legs, Buttocks) 60 min/20 min 1890,-/950,- 

BIO Detox Massage (Legs, Thighs, Abdomen) (SCENS Organic) 50 min 1750,- 

DETOX Program – Fluid Elimination, Body Detox, Volume Reduction (SCENS Organic) 70 min 2490,- 

FIRMING Program - Tissue Strengthening, Silhouette Sculpting (SCENS Organic) 70 min 2490,- 

MASSAGES 

Candella De Luxe Full-Body Massage with Wrap 70 min 2990,- 

Hot Lava Stone Full-Body / Partial Massage (Winter Treatment) 50 min/20 min 2490,-/1290,- 

Aromatic Soft Relaxing Full-Body / Partial Massage 50 min/20 min 1890,-/990,- 

Classic Full-Body Massage / Partial 50 min/20 min 1850,-/950,- 

Reflexní masáž plosek nohou s relaxační koupelí 40 min 1850,- 

Massage of the back, neck, and upper extremities 40 min 1790,- 

Honey Detox Massage (Back) 40 min 1750,- 

Indian Head Massage – Antistress 20 min 950,- 

AquaHydroJet Massage (Dry Thermal Massage Bath) 20 min 750,- 

Children's massage (for children aged 6 to 15) 20 min 1050,- 

Thai Massage on request on the price list 

BATHS 

• WITH MINERAL WATER 
“Diana” Bath with Rose Petals 20 min 1050,- 

Oatmeal / Chocolate / Wine / Antistress / Detox bath 20 min 990,- 

Pearl / Mineral Bath 20 min 890,- 

• OTHER THERAPEUTIC BATHS 

Bath against colds 20 min 990,- 

Anti-Rheumatic Bath / Iodine-Bromine Bath 20 min 990,- 

Dead Sea salt bath 20 min 990,- 

Hydroxer (Hydromassage Bath) 15 min 990,- 

OTHER TREATMENTS 

INBODY examination with consultation with a nutrition specialist  2390,- 

IN BODY vyšetření s interpretací výsledků  690,- 

Oxygen Therapy + Vitamin C 50 min 650,- 

Gingival Irrigation   15 min 350,- 

Inhalation 15 min 350,- 

Salt Cave 50 min 350,- 

Nordic Walking with an Instructor on request  

Nordic Walking Sticks Rental 1 day 250,- 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

  
 
 
 

   
 
 
 
 
 

  



 

PRICE LIST OF SPA TREATMENTS  
(TREATMENTS REQUIRING MEDICAL CONSULTATION)  

 

 BATHS 

• WITH MINERAL WATER 
Mud Bath  20 min 990,- 

Carbon Dioxide Bath  15 min 890,- 

• OTHER THERAPEUTIC BATHS 

Whirlpool Bath for Lower/Upper Extremities 15 min 750,- 

Dry Carbon Dioxide Bath 20 min 850,- 

MASSAGES 
Underwater Massage 20 min 1290,- 

Manual Lymphatic Drainage Full-Body / Partial Massage 80 min/50 min 2290,-/1850,- 

Instrumental Lymphatic Drainage Massage 30 min 890,- 

TERMOTHERAPY 

Partial Mud Wrap  20 min 890,- 

PHYSIOTHERAPY AND OTHER TREATMENTS 

ЭЛЕКТРОТЕРАПИЯ И ДРУГИЕ ТЕРАПИИ Endo - Vaco, Electrotherapy (different types of currents according to indication)  550,- 

Magnetotherapy 20 min 550,- 

Ultrasound / Underwater Ultrasound  490,- 

Infrared Lamp 15 min 390,- 

Shockwave Therapy (1 Area)  990,- 

Laser Therapy  790,- 

Pneumopuncture - Gas Injections (max. 3 Areas)  590,- 

BASIC DIAGNOSTICS 

Initial Medical Examination  30 min 1600,- 

Consultation with a doctor   890,- 

Prescribing a mineral water drinking cure  500,- 

Basic blood test  1620,- 

Special blood test - depending on the scope  on the price list 

ECG   630,- 

Glucometer / Glycemic Profile  250,-/850,- 

Injection Application  350,- 

Medical Care (first aid, basic medication administration, assistance with 
appointments to specialists) 

 250,- 

Medical Prescription and Card Statement for the Insurance Company   350,- 

Changes in the Schedule of Procedures  150,- 

SPECIALIST EXAMINATION AND CONSULTATION 
UROLOGY 

Consultation including Basic Ultrasound Examination  30 min 4350,- 

PEDIATRY  

Consultation 30 min 4000,- 

SONOGRAPHY 

Soft Tissues (muscles, tendons, nodes) 15 min 1600,- 

Epigastrium (upper abdomen) / Kidney  15 min 1800,- 

Whole abdominal cavity  15 min 3400,- 

Ultrasound of the leg vessels / breast / thyroid gland / or carotid artery  15 min 2500,- 

VERTEBROLOGY, ORTHOPEDICS  

Consultation 30 min 3000,- 

Intra-Articular Injection   10 000,- 

Back & Joint Pharmacopuncture   4000,- 

INFUSION THERAPY BY DOCTOR'S PRESCRIPTION   on the price list 

 

TREATMENT ORDERS EMAIL: spa@olympic-palace.cz 

IF YOU HAVE QUESTIONS, PLEASE CALL US +420 357 073 802  OR FROM YOUR ROOM: 802, 803 (DAILY) 

mailto:spa@olympic-palace.cz

